


TECHNICAL DATA

& GENERAL INFORMATION
Length*:

Width:

Height*:

Net capacity*:

@ DETAILS

LP water pump*:
HP water pump*:
BH6 :

BHG6+:

Hopper

- Material:

- Volume:
Water tank:

- Material:

- Volume:
Hydrostatic transmission:
BH6 : - Permissible torque

- Make

BHé+ : - Permissible torque:
- Make

Turbine:
- Capacity:

@ CHASSIS CAB
GVW:
Power*:

Wheel base*:

@ CERTIFICATE

* according to options
** BH6+

THE BENEFITS

v/ SIMULTANEQUS USE OF BOTH SUCTION NOZZLES
v/ EASY TO CLEAN AND MAINTAIN

v/ THE SWEEPING ELEMENTS ARE PULLED
v HIGH PRESSURE™* UP TO 130 BAR

6,64 m
2,30 m
3,05 m
55t

5bar-47 L

*82 bar- 68 L
**130 bar- 153 L

Stainless 304 L
6,5 md

160 mm

440 mm

Stainless 304 L
1 800 L

15 000 Nm
* OMSI

163 mnmp|

1250|mm

40 000 Nm
** VALMETAL

" 163 mm

3156 mm
2203 mm

25 000 m®/h

1578 mm + 300 mm
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2276 mm

15-16+t
250 hp
3 500 mm to

440 mm
160 mm
4

200 mm**

450 mm**






